TISHRI

SEVENTH MOON

FIRST DAY SECOND DAY THIRD DAY FOURTH DAY FIFTH DAY PREPARATION SABBATH
Feast of Trumpets
(Yom Teruah) Sun Set: 7:20 pm Sun Set: 7:19 pm
September 21 September 22 September 23 September 24 September 25 September 26

7/

8

9

10

11

12

13

Day of Atonement
Sun Set: 7:15 pm Sun Set: 7:13 pm Sun Set: 7:11 pm Sun Set: 7:09 pm
September 27 September 28 September 29 September 30 October 1 October 2 October 3
Feast of Tabernacles | Feast of Tabernacles | Feast of Tabernacles | Feast of Tabernacles | Feast of Tabernacles | Feast of Tabernacles
Sun Set: 7:08 pm Sun Set: 7:07 pm Sun Set: 7:01 pm Sun Set: 7:00 pm
October 4 October 5 October 6 October 7 October 8 October 9 October 10
Feast of Tabernacles | TheLast Great Day
Sun Set: 6:58 pm Sun Set: 6:53 pm Sun Set: 6:52 pm
October 11 October 12 October 13 October 14 October 15 October 16 October 17

28

October 18

oon = 7.17 (Plano, TX
oon = 5.14° (Jerusale
Sun Set: 6:49 pm
Moon Set: 7:32 pm
October 19

Moon = 14.06° élanol’x

nNMoon = 12.17° (Jerusalg

Sun Set: 6:48 pm
Moon Set: 8:16 pm

October 20

mounset times based
upon local time in
Plano, Texas USA







