

TISHRI

SEVENTH MOON

2009

FIRST DAY	SECOND DAY	THIRD DAY	FOURTH DAY	FIFTH DAY	PREPARATION	SABBATH
	Feast of Trumpets (Yom Teruah)	2	3	4	5 Sun Set: 7:20 pm	6
	September 21	September 22	September 23	September 24	September 25	Sun Set: 7:19 pm September 26
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
September 27	September 28	Sun Set: 7:15 pm September 29	Day of Atonement Sun Set: 7:13 pm September 30	October 1	Sun Set: 7:11 pm October 2	Sun Set: 7:09 pm October 3
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Sun Set: 7:08 pm October 4	Feast of Tabernacles Sun Set: 7:07 pm October 5	Feast of Tabernacles October 6	Feast of Tabernacles October 7	Feast of Tabernacles October 8	Feast of Tabernacles Sun Set: 7:01 pm October 9	Feast of Tabernacles Sun Set: 7:00 pm October 10
21	22	23	24	25	2 6	27
Feast of Tabernacles October 11	The Last Great Day Sun Set: 6:58 pm October 12	October 13	October 14	October 15	Sun Set: 6:53 pm October 16	Sun Set: 6:52 pm October 17
	Moon = 7.17° (Plano, TX) Moon = 5.14° (Jerusalem) Sun Set: 6:49 pm Moon Set: 7:32 pm	Moon = 14.06° (Plano, TX Moon = 12.17° (Jerusalem Sun Set: 6:48 pm Moon Set: 8:16 pm	Sunset times based upon local time in Plano, Texas USA			
October 18	October 19	October 20				